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Eigenschaften

Sanpress Inox XL LF-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)

- Pressanschllisse
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente EPDM, Schneidringe, Trennringe

Modell 2318XLLF

Artikel 665 609

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

ab11a56929337a0a7c98fd43947c05a17443a074

76,1

64,0

76,1
50 mm
54 mm
50 mm
100 mm
97 mm
100 mm

1098,5 g
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Datenblatt m

Sanpress Inox XL LF-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)
Modell 2318XLLF

Artikel 665 609

Eigenschaften

Volumen 3108 cm®

Werkstoff Stahl nichtrostend
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